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.MofxJ~ 
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" 
.. \c. 

Application for .Grant~?f}~~o.i!tiolliPermissioh:tti)listiitI~dhS?forcondfictibga 
New Course/Enhancem~fit1:ij~tID.:tlike under Section14/15'oftlt¢-1S':~TE Act~j993. 

NOTE: Please .. et~~l~·tb~instruetioIfS at lTag~~14ti~fQre~~J~~~llgthe,~p]lf~cation~ . 

1. 

L1 	 Name Of the ApPtl;~t 
1.2 	 Father'slHusbantn~\'Name ..• 

1.3 	 Occupa.tion 

1.4 	 Official Position ifi~tn:~Goverhing 

Body of theSocietY.ctt. tust 


.'~~' 

. . <" '~. 

2. Particulars of applicant$:acietYlrfustIBody 

2.1 Name ofthe appli~fSocietytrrustIBddY ·i\~8-W\~P;~ihGl11g~YrQ{" 
, -~'. 	 F 

2.2 	 Whether a copyofC~1'tificate(JfRegistration 

andMON Bye~la.~;1\~ched..•• 

(Applicable incase~_"in~titution is managedbySociety/Trust) 


~- . 

23 	 Complete Postal.A.d~tessofthe applicant Body. 

(Strike out! LeaveolMik any ofthe foll owmg which is not applica.~le) 


DoorlPlot Number. '--~~>.LJ,...=..!~__""--"""";",,,,;,,,;,,,-----,,,---,:"'--~~__~,---,--_ 

Street Number s.~'JenY)Ja. Mrl'\. 
{ 

:!2iyec..-k>"r 

VillagelTown 

Post office 	 ....... ....•..• ;:r.-r.... ~~ca:: 
..•••..•..•.... ·~~'6)?cJ..·. ·.·'ToWnfCitY '''\shDP~Tehsilltruuka 


District ~h b yoA .. Pili Code t ..rg:2- 002-.,.;.. 


State M'\>" SID Code c7}~"""" 


Teleuhone No. . ··.·~{ae·1 :t .. , .. . Mobife· N{).9lj2 .•~"1 63s~ 2. 
Fax No. :~.~~t;6 ,0 6Lj E-Mail ttl~LlJW1t~(1P~ """ .6,-'t8 l-. UQ -l 

Website Address ~.~' )LhftLol~1't='(O,"M. 

2 



~. 

3. 

4. 

4.2 
(Strikeout! Leave!Bfinlk any of the following whichisnof applica:ble ) . 
Land Identifidttiofi._ (plotlKhasra 

Address oftheLafta . 
~~-o;...._--,-,-__ 

Doot/.plot Numbe~{" . . gb'r" \ . 

Street'Number •i>&t'fl~~ ..,.~J' 
Vil1agerroWIl 

Post office 
-~; ;,n 1. ,-.<),-.nfl ··.<>z>'·B/J .!~~.rr

Tehsilrraluka .. :~~f0.BJV.~. .. .'F0wn(Gl~..~~ fj7~ 
District ·:tb:1qtri2q] .. ···.:PinCoae ,·.~l~;~ 
State .;'(\A"P ....~ .STDC<:ld~j~'·, ..·./ ... 

Tel~phone No. ~.; Ute:. 9 '19 ·._MobileNo;~filt2~so5:~37L 
Fax No. ~·r;·:·;i'icr;, (6GY .. .....' ... .;..,..'.-',-,---~~~_~.E~Mail.ID.....:...· 
Website Address. :·;·~~~')Lh(l!fC.ttll~·1 {{!JY!1 . 

., 

(i) 

(ix) I Normal 
ofthe 

Particulars of theappUc'iitms't1tution
,::~:,s:"f;~·~Y' ~ 

4.1 	 Name ofthellist1~~n 
(in capitalletters~;;K(t!,

0;::;':-=:/ 

!A'tV'ItHiY:R ti\;tJ~'t~"'t1 

Complete posta.l,~~lctfessfAsmentionedin t1r~Affidavitl 

3 

http:E~Mail.ID


Details of the exi 
Socieiylfrust/ n~ 

I Name of 
~ the 
institution 

0' 1
5 f,>". (bite 

on 1b/h:1J1?.o.{ 
£. -t.{. 

:et6thiseffectftorn the Govefhmenteonce'rned. ) 

TeacherEducationProgtammes/courSesroftby the satrIe:~pplicant 

Existing 
approved' 

intake 
Date of 

Affiliatior 

4.7 Details Ofcoutses;K~therthan Teacher EducationPtogramme if any, run by the same 
applicant Societylf~;st/aodY'M I~ .. 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
the 

institution 

;.'. ">~')11!~ 

Natne:oftlie . '1 Level of . 
courselW'ogmfume the course 

Duration 
ofthe 

Yearof Affiliating Body 
starting of 
thecourse 1-1-1\.-T-h_--""-~""'·'''I~-':;D~a-:t-:-e--o1;f-

Affiliation 

,r~ ~ 

,... 

\k· 


4.3 Whether the mstith1tob: i:ffor (tick in the box) . 

Boys Girls Co'"Ed~ 

Whether the Instittti'6nisa~Minorityinstitiltiorf" 
(Attach documen~'ptoofissued by the GovtconcemedY 

Type ofManagem~nt(pleasetick only one out ofthe'folloWing) 

~ 
4.4 

4.5 

(i), AGovt. iil~\ifutiort. 
(ii) .~ A Govt~,"aifl(tjhstltutioll 
(iii) A univefsitY;peP'aftment 
(iv) A deemedroite uni,qeciityPvtl Govt. 


¥ A self-·ntm»!Cj.ngpl'ivate institUtion 

(vi) Attyotheri~~~s~fspecifY. ~ ~ ~~ ~ ~ ~ ~~ ~ ~ ~ J 

(please>att~~,ll!'suplY()rting documents. In case of institUtiolls financedl1yCentral 
Govt./Stater:~vt1l1f Admn.•~ to theextentoI'l1ot lesstfiatt50% of: their recutring 

4.6 

Sl. 

No 


4 




......... <".;

oF 

5: 

5.1 

5.2. 

5.3 

5 




r 

. (i) 

(ii) 

(iii) 

(IV) 

(v) 

(vi) 

(vii) 

Whethercertifie~~~i~s~~Jan~ awnership/teas:edocl!fnentS~are···..··'· ..... Iy~~t )No I.
enclosed as . perRe:!i!fatio:n.;8(8)oftheRegblations,.2007 . 

ic'__ ,j 

• ~--- ''C. ~., 

No 



6.2 

S.No. 

1 
1 

2 

3 



jr' ' 

1 


;. 

S.No. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 01 

11 Girls CommonR~~fn 0) 
,;-:~t~~~;c,~. .'

12 

13 

14 I J.V.LU"~,", .L"UUlll I 61 
15 Socially Usefo.fn~~t~ 

61'"' ' .. -" .?,0,,;;.-,·';'t-d .,:, .

Work (SUPW:)~~~" 
16 Sciertce Lab1 0) 

17 Sciertce Lab2 01 

18 

19 
!ItT] 

20 Workshop 01 
21 Any 

22 ToiletS I 0:{, , 
(i). Male 
(ii) Female 

I 
23 

8 



~ 

7. Instructional FaciIiti~~ 

7.1 Library <{i·,c.·. c • 

Total numberofBdfiks 

7.2 Manpower 

7.2.1 Academ:ic~d·N()n."AcademicStaff (ApplicaBle fol'eXis.tiilg institutions) 

7.2.1.1 netittisofAcademic Posts availableatfjreseriit-'/4

9 




8.1 

(i) 

(ii) 	 That admission 
Regional 
University/AffiHatihg 

(iii) 

(iv) 	 Tha:tthere sha:llhe:te§f~Hlitiott'uf 
StateGovt. 

(v) 

(vi)' 



(vii) 

(viii) 

(ix) 

(x) 

(xi) 

(xii) 

(xiii) 

(xiv) 	 The (College!Instiffiti)£~ 
automatically become 
Govt.,or support from 



A...•.·.:.•.•.. ••·.•.•...•.•.•.•.·R.·•.•.•.•.•.•.·.'S,•••..•. •. •..••....•...1...•..·.•••. ..· O.· .•. .....·.·•·...··.m.·..p.•... · .•. a· .•..•.. •..•. · ..•• · .•. .•.•..•.a.·.·.~.•.t.. .. t.· .•..•.•.·.·.t.:.·.•.~ .•. •..D.•.· .•.•. ..•.•.·.().~.:.·.·.·.••. .. ...••. O .• ...~.·.~ ··.I.•.··.s.sib.n.·.i3rl•• ·.·.0 ..·.·..· ......... e.· .•.•.•.d .•.•.I:J.•.•.!;.·.1.Y.· • · .•.•...·.·.:.•.d ...•..•.....•...•·.·.;
...· ... .•. .•. ;.~.~tZ:.· ..• ...... \J. t..a...••.••.·.., ..•...•.....••.. p.·.·, ..•..p· .•.•.•.•.•. •.•.•.! ·• ...·•·..•·.•.•.·.S •...•....•.· y.·.~.·.. ·· ...ath C ...•.•. m.·.·.·· .•...•.•.!.~...•.•.·.·.:,.r.· •..·.·.e..,.~rypubtICl.· ...........'. .'. ..... . ......... .., . . 

;{;~~cC)gnitf0I1Norm~;an~i~to'Ce~~FeJ\~~gulationQ007 .as 

a'Ftr'er'lded to·time tcttimel~' . . . 

the RegionalC()ftImitte 
Bhopal/Bhubanesh'Wa#Jal 
conducting acoutse i 
intake/additional intake of .........,.~.........~____~ 

'2 Th' ·t· ···t·h········· :U:u.N>~~i~·ic~.Q<;t4~·t, .\4.. O:rtt~·,~"o. .·····8.········.··t·········.•·/· '~r· '. ····t·· ./ il····.·· ···t'·t ···t· .'/. ..•.. a .'. e ........... ·.·· .. ·..\.~.·F;;?~: •...........• ' ·.~~·Ocl~y rtls '.11.81 U 10.n '. 
Collegei (strike out whict'\'evel~0i~not... appIiCable) is in·;po.ssession.Of 18IJdasperth$JoUowing 
description: -j?i'j-~';{ . 

2.1 

2.2 Address: 

Plot No: " 

KhasraNo:2..lf .«1 

VillagefTown/City:', . 


D.istrict: ~Ib..• ' ..•..·.··.·." •. ·.·.· .•....···..tp-P PrL •. .•..•...•.8tate: - .' .••...• 
. ' . .1'- .. <'" 

AreainSquareMete~~. 
Bounded by .~ 


North: 

South: 

East: 

West: 


Re.gist.e.re.d.··.. in t.h.·.. e. .0.J.·.·fiI.•..l.....•. on ';l... '8{r;s-r;1~ 
'iQa~Q· ... ~~a.(!.v lQ17 c2 ·miffiAiltlm-:l;ledOd.. 

lG~b.lej_ 

4. 

http:in�;po.ssession.Of


Place: . ''0 nUT .U..... >'~;C': 

Date: cfg.%L9:it1. .·.:i;?:~~;i


? - ~ -,,-, 



~ 

At't~hmentsW.ith ,ttr~!~p:plicati()ff 

Application for 
course ShoUldbeslJ~mitt¥ 
Committee alnn"'\·A/jththo·f~ 

~·~~~·~~'~~·~·'._iQ~rlJdif{9}~~trtTl~~ibrlf8f~&ditional .....ifif#Ke.•..ot.new 
th~f()rrpatasprgSGiib'ei1fO:fITEr'concetf1·ed\Regional 

h'(l{e$sahlialdocumenls~ ;;: 

Processing Fee 

Demand.draft ·of 
of the' Member Secreta 

thO.U$and).·frorn·•. ~\t>J§tio~~]iZ~~T~anK·.~ra~~ ••·.infavOur 
tnadty wh~rE3ft1eReg,onaICommitteelslocated. 

aeemea to 
{Recognition Nortrls 

11~r1,..'lii;foh ••·f.k'O.i:,a·.···.:>,~~b~·.i~lrrfnPllrnAntSY"0uld ··.be 
of.theN(ilfE 

II.atiol1s~20b7;htitifi~d··dfi·ifdtli~beeert.bE#ri.2007) 

1. ~aper.attested •...•• by.N6taryPClbl[c/Oath .·.C~rrlrhissioner 
",,,, ..nT)thbland, totalarea".perrnission·oftHecompet~ntauthority 

roose. thattheJandisfreefromal.encurrfbfs,J1cesand 

~':.(: <'j:: -

2. Certified· copies. oflarld~irlet:Shiplleasedocuments. 

3. Incase of self-finaqce~~l~~titl7tiOn$ICouts~siFi)(e~DePbsirf}eceiPtof Rupeasfivelakh 
,towardsEndowmenlfl!n~w,afY~§lIpees three lakh's forHeserveFundin·origlrial, from a 
NationaliZed Bank of a}"ttml'atron Of& above 5 years. 

o _ . _.~_ '. __ . 

4. 	 Approved. building pla'1~l;lnd~Isobompletien ce~ificate.ifrorTrfHe8;oncerned.Cbmpetent . 
authority of the State9~ft;etc; ;ifthe" building has already be~.en·CQf"'structed. 

. 	 --.

5. 	 A copy. each.oftheci~~leaf~/ofRe9islratibn, .•.. Me.mOr'~ndl.lmOfAssociatiofr.sndBye-
laws in casetheinstlty:tl~r:t'Jsrrrsnaged by a'Societyn-rast . '. ..7: ..}~ 

Please .refer.•. t6 ..•. the~telli~~t~~g...lations··forah¥dl(t~ificafiomThe Re'gulatiol1s"'are 
available ontheWebslfll,tofNCTE (http://www~neta;oimorgl' . . 

"" 
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-I 

1. 

1.1 

1.2 

1.3 

1.4 

1.5 Fax: 

1.6 

1.7 

1.8 

1.9 

1.10 

1.11 

Management! 

2J 

2.2 

23 

2.4 

2.5 





7. 

8. 

5.1 

5.2 

6.2 

6.3 

·6.4 

6.5 

6.8 

Library: 

7.1 

7.2 . 

7.3 

7.4 

7.5 

7.6 

8.1 

8.2 

8.3 



9J 
9.2 

9.3 

9.4 

9.5 

10. 

10.1 

10.2 

10.3 

Note: 


